
Details – Shropshire Council Revenue Grants 2015/16 

Arts Organisation/Venue Amount Awarded 

DASH  £              1,500.00  

Mythstories 
 £              1,500.00  

Designs in Mind (formally the   £              2,500.00  

Wem Town Hall 
 £              3,000.00  

The Redwoods Centre  
 £              1,000.00  

The Edge Arts Centre 
 £              1,500.00  

Shrewsbury Heritage Ltd. 
 £              1,000.00  

Hive Music and Media Centre 
 £              2,600.00  

Pentabus Arts Limited 
 £              1,500.00  

Arts Alive & Flicks 
 £              7,000.00  

Kinokulture Cinema 
 £              1,000.00  

Fetch Theatre Company 
 £              2,500.00  

Visual Art Network    
 £              1,000.00  

Shropshire Music Trust  
 £              2,500.00  

Meadow Arts 
 £              1,000.00  

SpArC Theatre 
 £              2,500.00  

Qube 
£              1,500.00 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Arts Festival Amount Awarded 

Wenlock Poetry Festival   £              2,000.00  

Ludlow Fringe Festival   £              2,000.00  

Shrewsbury International Cartoon Festival   £              1,500.00  

Festival at the Edge (FATE) 
 £                 500.00  

Whitchurch Blackberry Fair 
 £              1,000.00  

Minsterley & District Eisteddfod 
 £                 500.00  

Drayton Arts Festival  
 £                 800.00  

Shrewsbury Folk Festival 
 £              2,000.00  

Haydn Festival  
 £              1,500.00  

 


